Deda Mraz 2022
Novi Sad, 24/12/2022

Disciplina 1
24/12/2022 - 11:10

Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free

12 godina i mladi
Rezultati

Bodova: FINA 2022

Rang
C

DJUKIC, Filip
DOKIC, Pavle
JAPUNDZIC, Bojan
MILICEVIC, Uros
PANTIC, Milo$
ZARIC, Nebojsa
NAUMOVSKI, Danilo
ZVEKIC, Sava
JACIMOVIC, Kolja
10. KULUNDZIC, Petar
11. MILAKOVIC, Veljko
12. STANETIC, Vuk

13. MILOSAVLJIEV, Damjan
14. STOJCIC, Kristijan
15. VOLODAR, Mateja
16. KASAS, Marko

17. LAZAR, Mihajlo

18. KURUNCI, Stefan
19. IVANKOVIC, Ognjen
20. BUBULJ, Luka

21. SOLDAT, Savo

22. OBRADOVIC, Kostja
23. BOKAN, Aleksandar
24. KONJEVIC, Vasilije
25. RUNCEV, Maksim
26. IVANOV, Djordje
27. IVANKOVIC, Maksim
28. DOKIC, Mihajlo

29. MARINKOV, Vuk
30. SPANOVIC, Aleksa
31. RADMAN, Konstantin
32. NIKOLIC, Uro3

33. PONJEVIC, Rastko
34. BOSNJAK, Vukota
35. MARKOVIC, Aleksa
36. BIZJAK, Andrej

37. GOGIC, Mihajlo

38. KONSTANTINOVIC, Dusan
39. MARKOVIC, Petar
40. MILOJKOVIC, Matea

©CoNo Or~WNE

BACOVIC, Oleg
SARIC, Marko
CULIBRK, Mateja
ERAKOVIC, Djordje
SOKOLAI, Aleksandar
RAKIC, Strahinja
GALIC, Nik3a
KRBAVAC, Andrej
TODOROVIC, Porde

CoNoO~WNE

GR.

14  Velika Kikinda

14  Swim Star

14  Swim Star

14  Velika Kikinda

14  Dinamo

14  Plavi Talas Beograd

14  PK "Mladost" Skopje

14 Proleter

15 Olymp, BL

14  Plavi Talas Beograd
15 Olymp, BL

14  Olymp, BL

14  Dinamo

14  Olymp, BL

14  Spartak Prozivka
14 Proleter

14  Proleter

16  Vojvodina

15  Vojvodina

14 Velika Kikinda
14 Olymp, BL

14  Olymp, BL

15  Vojvodina

14 PKArena 2015

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica

14  Olimp

15 Olymp, BL
14  Olymp, BL
14 Novi Sad

14  Sremska Mitrovica
14  PK Arena 2015

14  Dinamo

14  PK Arena 2015

17 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas

15 Novi Sad

15 Novi Sad

14  Proleter

15  Novi Sad

16 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas
15  Novi Sad

12 PK"Spartak" Subotica

12 Novi Sad

12 Novi Sad

12  Plavi Talas Beograd
13  Velika Kikinda

13 Proleter

13  Olymp, BL

12 Plavi Talas Beograd
13  Olymp, BL

Vreme Bodova

3523 187
3561 181
35.68 180
3725 158
37.33 157
37.70 152
38.70 141
4055 122
40.61 122
40.73 121
42.04 110
42.87 103
4295 103
44.24 94
4461 92
44.82 91
45.71 85
46.17 83
46.28 82
46.37 82
47.44 76
48.97 69
50.54 63
51.15 61
52.07 58
52.63 56
53.13 54
53.18 54
55.62 47
55.74 47
56.07 46
57.58 42
58.45 41
58.76 40
1:01.39 35
1:01.91 34
1:03.91 31
1:04.25 30
1:05.24 29
1:13.43 20
3354 217
3391 210
3449 199
34.60 197
3537 185
3557 182
35.62 181
3594 176
36.47 168
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Deda Mraz 2022
Novi Sad, 24/12/2022

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, B

Rang

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.
18.
10.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34,
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41,
42.
43,
44,
45,
46.
47.
48,
49,
50.
51.

583.
54.
55.
56.
57.
58.
59.
60.
61.
62.
63.
64.
65.

SIPOSKI, Teodor
ALEKSIC, Mihailo
DIKIC, Dusan
VUKOTIC, Luka
TODIC, Miljan
MAKIVIC, Vid

MILUTINOV, Aleksandar

STEPANOV, Jaksa
MITRIC, Nedjeljko
SPANOVIC, Andrej
POPADIC, David
DULIC, Luka
SAROVIC, Vasilije
SARIC, Teodor
VUKSANOVIC, Andrija
GRUBISIC, Aleksa
MANDIC, Stahinja
PETROVIC, Veljko
VULEKOVIC, Uros
SPAJIC, Ognjen
BAJKIN, Teodor

MILOSAVLJIEVIC, Aljoga

GVERIC, Georgije
VINDZANOVIC, Filip
SARGAC, Stefan
CURCIC, Pavle
STEVIC, Pavle
BABIC, Nikola
IVANKOVIC, Pavle
KOVACEVIC, Veljko
ALEKSIC, Marko
MILJANIC, Stefan
NESTOROVSKI, Vidak
OVUKA, Strahinja
VARINAC, Nikola
CRNCEVIC, Danilo
RADANOVIC, Dusan
KRASIC, Filip
FILIPOVIC, Fedor
STANKOVIC, Dusan
MANDIC, Mladen
VLADISAVLJIEVIC, Vuk
OVUKA, Djordje
SLJIVO, Filip

LAZAR, Teofilovic
KALEJSKI, Mateja
STEVIC, Marko
PECANAC, Viktor
FILIPOVIC, Nemanija
KARANOVIC, Nikola
BOZOVIC, llija
LUKIC, Stefan
ANDRIJASEVIC, Milan
PAVLOV, Marko
GEORGIJEV, Milos
APERLIC, Bogdan

G.R.

13 Vojvodina

12 Polet Sombor

13  Sveti Nikola

13  Sremska Mitrovica
12  Sremska Mitrovica
12 Velika Kikinda

12 Velika Kikinda

13  Swim Star

13  Delfin Vrbas

12  Sremska Mitrovica
12 Novi Sad

13  PK"Spartak" Subotica
13  Delfin Vrbas

12 Spartak Prozivka
12 Vrbas

13  Sremska Mitrovica
12 Velika Kikinda

13 Proswim

13 Novi Sad

12 Sremska Mitrovica
12 Velika Kikinda

13  Plavi Talas Beograd
13  Olymp, BL

12 PK Arena 2015

12 Vojvodina

13 Sombor

13 Proswim

12 Polet Sombor

13  Olymp, BL
12 Olymp, BL
13 Proleter

13 Vojvodina

12 Dinamo

12 Vojvodina

13 PKArena 2015

13  Olymp, BL
12 PK Arena 2015
13  Proleter

13  PK "Spartak" Subotica
13 Proswim

12 Proleter

12 Dinamo

12 Vojvodina

13 Novi Sad

13  Olimp

13  Olimp

13 Proswim

13  Olymp, BL

13 PK"Bjelica" Vrbas
13 Novi Sad

13  PK Arena 2015
13 Vojvodina

12 Dinamo

13 Vojvodina

13  PK Arena 2015
13  Polet Sombor

Vreme Bodova

36.50 168
36.53 168
36.71 165
36.74 165
36.80 164
36.84 163
3710 160
3751 155
3793 150
3794 150
38.13 147
38.28 146
39.27 135
39.28 135
3936 134
3945 133
3955 132
39.62 131
39.76 130
39.78 130
40.30 125
40.53 123
40.54 122
4091 119
4095 119
4118 117
41.27 116
4141 115
4146 114
4195 110
42.16 109
42.24 108
4320 101
43.33 100
43.64 98
43.94 96
4412 95
4581 85
45.83 85
46.00 84
46.55 81
48.02 73
48.02 73
48.34 72
49.22 68
52.18 57
52.27 57
52.37 57
52.45 56
54.01 52
54.13 51
54.47 50
56.52 45
56.61 45
1:02.00 34
1:02.19 34
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25/12/2022 14:54 - Strana 2



Deda Mraz 2022

Novi Sad, 24/12/2022

Disciplina 1, De€aci, 50m Slobodno/Free, B

Rang

DSQ RIM, Mladen

A

©CoNoOO AN E

BASTA, Vuk

TOMIC, Mihajlo
RATKOVIC, Konstantin
VUKSIC, Uros

KECIC, Luka

NADJ, David

KECIC, Jovan
POPOVSKI, Aleksandar
CURCIC, Filip

PIRLIC, Vasilije

. JOVANOVIC, Veljko

MARINKOV, Jovan
STEFANOVIC, Aleksa
JAPUNDZIC, Darko
SAIC, Nikola
SAJENKOVIC, Ugljesa
APERLIC, Obrad
JOKIC, Marko
IGNJATOVIC, Dimitrije
SAMARDZIJA, Vuk
RANKOVIC, Danilo
BORIC, Stefan
BUDECEVIC, Filip
GRUJOVIC, Vojin
STANOJEVIC, Aleksa
MITROVIC, Stefan
PLAZOQVIC, Luka
SPASIC, Ognjen
KRSTIN, Ivan

GERIC, Danilo
LUKETA, Djordje
KULJA, Vuk

KURTISI, Davud
KOZAREYV, Zivko
STIPIC, Andrija
KURUC, Marko

. VEJINOVIC, Luka

ZIVANOVIC, Vasilije
MUSIC, Dani
PAMUCINA, Mihajlo
RATKOVIC, Mihajlo

. BDEDOVIC, Andreo

IVANOVIC, Stefan
DJURICA, Danilo
KRSTONOSIC, Petar
SOKOLOVIC, Veljko
CVETKOVIC, Vuk
POPOQV, Filip
SRDANOV, Andrija
DJEKIC, Marko
DESPODOQV, Marko
BUTAZQV, Vladislav

G.R.

12

11
10
10
10
10
11
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
11
11
11
10
11
11
11
11
11
11
11
10
11
10
10
10
11
11
11
11
11
10
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
11
10
10
11

Dinamo

Vrbas

Velika Kikinda
Vojvodina

PK Arena 2015
Proleter

Vojvodina

Proleter

PK "Mladost" Skopje
Sombor

Delfin Vrbas

Sveti Nikola

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Swim Star

Novi Sad

Novi Sad

Polet Sombor

PK Arena 2015
Sveti Nikola
Dinamo

Vojvodina

Proleter

Sremska Mitrovica
Sveti Nikola

Plavi Talas Beograd
Proleter

Sremska Mitrovica
Sveti Nikola
Proleter

PK "Bjelica" Vrbas
Dinamo

Novi Sad
Vojvodina

PK Arena 2015
PK Arena 2015
Vojvodina
Sremska Mitrovica
Dinamo
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Novi Sad
Vojvodina
Zmaj-Alpamm, TU
Vojvodina
Vojvodina

Sombor

PK Arena 2015
Vojvodina

Dinamo

PK Arena 2015
Indeks

Vojvodina
Vojvodina

Vreme Bodova

1:01.30
20.28 326
2965 314
2994 305
30.66 284
30.83 279
31.02 274
31.04 273
31.06 273
31.07 273
3185 253
3191 252
3216 246
3221 245
3237 241
32.78 232
3293 229
3297 228
33.13 225
3339 220
3342 219
3351 217
34.03 207
3417 205
3425 203
3430 203
3432 202
3450 199
3485 193
3499 191
3546 183
3547 183
3650 168
36.66 166
3701 161
37.09 160
3729 158
37.62 153
37.65 153
38.01 149
38.47 143
38.87 139
3933 134
3939 134
4041 124
40.61 122
43.34 100
43.66 98
44.31 94
44.39 93
44.98 90
47.59 76
48.93 69
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Deda Mraz 2022
Novi Sad, 24/12/2022

Disciplina 1, Decaci, 50m Slobodno/Free, A

Rang G.R. Vreme Bodova
53. SMILEVSKI, Milos 11 Olimp 50.57 63
54. NEBL, Filip 11  Vojvodina 50.86 62
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